
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Catégorie
1 Coeffier Sebastien 1984 Les Sables d'Olonne Tri 1057   SH
2 Bouffard Frederic 1978 VRAC 1300149 1030   VH1
3 Lebourg Yannick 1979 Mesangueville 1063   SH
4 Moinet Etienne 1989 MASC 55682448 719   SH
5 Quitard Jonathan 1981 Flipou 652   SH
6 Remy Michel 1995 Daubeuf 1040   SH
7 Morel Denis 1973 VRAC 1187964 1014   VH1
8 Crombez Valentin 1994 Rouen Triathlon A33352C 726   SH
9 Aldeguer Dominique 1968 Evreux AC 701522 1035   VH2

10 Chopin Gautier 1988 Evreux 1037   SH
11 Bourlon Bruno 1964 OL Darnetal 1057505 1024   VH2
12 Havard Pierre Alexandre 1971 Rouen Triathlon A33419C 1076   VH1
13 Richard Didier 1959 Pompier Rouen 1068   VH2
14 Barthes Laurent 1981 Mezieres en Vexin 1071   SH
15 Legendre Bruno 1967 St Etienne du Rouvray 1022   VH2
16 Guillo Fred 1991 Vandrimare 731   SH
17 Mabire Nicolas 1975 VRAC 1558117 674   VH1
18 Evrard Ludovic 1976 Rouen Triathlon 730   VH1
19 Despothuis Frederic 1975 Perriers sur Andelle 526   VH1
20 Petit Benjamin 1985 OL Darnetal 1774900 1028   SH
21 Delamotte Quentin 1992 Greny 1029   SH
22 Singeot Gregory 1980 Les Deglingos Rigolos 560   SH
23 Marmion Julien 1993 Rouen 713   SH
24 Louat Jessy 1992 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1859685 660   SH
25 Carpentier Alexandre 1978 Flipou 723   VH1
26 Lecroq Thierry 1965 OL Darnetal 731150 1065   VH2
27 His Fabrice 1968 Barentin 1038   VH2
28 Villier Jimmy 1989 Flipou 732   SH
29 Chauveau Enzo 1999 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1005   JEH
30 Demongeot Stephane 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 655591 342   VH1
31 Vincent Cedric 1971 PSN Preaux 672   VH1
32 Pequigny Ludovic 1985 Roncherolles sur le Vivier 667   SH
33 Desoutter Fabrice 1963 Petit Couronne 1073   VH2
34 Bultey Jean-Francois 1964 Jumieges 1062   VH2
35 Lesage Eric 1984 La Vieux Rue 1058   SH
36 Vandewiele Anthony 1975 Les Hogues 1083   VH1
37 Vercruysse Cedric 1976 C Alizay Athletisme 1903341 582   VH1
38 Torchy Samuel 1969 MSA triathlon 693   VH1
39 Darras David 1974 Sotteville les Rouen 1078   VH1
40 Corbel Arnaud 1979 1021   SH
41 Ridel Alexis 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 1247394 581   JEH
42 Alili Keltoum 1974 Pont de L'Arche 640   VF1_10
43 Hebert Marc 1962 OL Darnetal 1081105 1023   VH2
44 Faucher Leo 2000 2 AR 1898690 1010   JEH
45 Genty Andrea 1989 Fleury sur Andelle 1049   SH
46 Dourville Kevin 1989 Charleval 1048   SH
47 Leclerc David 1968 St Vigor 1060   VH2
48 Besnard Guy 1957 C Alizay Athletisme 266215 565   VH3_10
49 Bouillon Daniel 1960 Barentin 1075   VH2
50 Cornu Sebastien 1992 Les Deglingos Rigolos 523   SH
51 Bailly Laetitia 1971 PSN Preaux 644   VF1_10
52 Dumont Cyril 1976 La Feuillie 737   VH1
53 Grangie Elodie 1988 MASC 55682439 718   SF_10
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54 Languet Maxime 1988 Alizay 1025   SH
55 Petit Sandra 1972 Sameforme 1072   VF1_10
56 Mielcarek Christophe 1967 Le Vaudreuil 717   VH2
57 Morel Philippe 1963 ASL Vernon 1064   VH2
58 Profit Alix 1982 Pont de l'Arche 649   SF_10
59 Lallemand Joelle 1965 Auzouville sur Ry 1066   VF2_10
60 Richard Daniel 1951 Duclair Le Trait AC 2033018 1059   VH3_10
61 Desoutter Jean-Luc 1965 Franqueville St Pierre 1079   VH2
62 Sudre Laurent 1991 Vezillon 1053   SH
63 Figuer Yannick 1959 Chambray 1027   VH2
64 Bultey Jean-Claude 1947 Jumieges 1061   VH3_10
65 Buquet Matthieu 1987 668   SH
66 Millin Vincent 1980 Le Vaudreuil 441   SH
67 Le Guen Christopher 1991 Louviers 665   SH
68 Le Guen Alain 1965 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1449230 663   VH2
69 Havard Rachel 1973 Rouen Triathlon 1077   VF1_10
70 Robert Jean-Luc 1965 Touffreville 676   VH2
71 Benazet Laura 1990 Vernon 1026   SF_10
72 Hue Jean-Damien 1980 La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 1070   SH
73 Bance Fabien 1964 Pleine Form 630   VH2
74 Lemercier Virgile 1979 Les Delingos Rigolos 379   SH
75 Pillu Gerard 1960 A.C.V.A 1001573 658   VH2
76 Crombez Urbain 1957 Romilly sur Andelle 727   VH3_10
77 Bellanger Isabelle 1978 Val de Reuil 556   VF1_10
78 Roix Jean-Paul 1948 Pleine Forme 634   VH3_10
79 Posier Gerard 1959 Vikings Haut Normands 645   VH2
80 Revert Jean-Marie 1963 A.S.H.M 1296523 1031   VH2
81 Permentier Jean 1960 Franqueville St Pierre 557   VH2
82 Boutigny Daniel 1953 Heronchelles 1069   VH3_10
83 Legrand Jean-Marc 1961 Belbeuf 735   VH2
84 Vigne Pascal 1968 Incarville 651   VH2
85 Morlet Jean-Francois 1964 OL Darnetal 1207033 629   VH2
86 Pilon Marie 1977 US Forgionne 2025880 680   VF1_10
87 Martory Anne-Marie 1962 Le Vaudreuil 525   VF2_10
88 David Audrey 1995 Les Authieux sur le Port St Ou 1041   SF_10
89 Lefevre Anthony 1994 Gaillarbois Cressenville 1082   SH
90 Enos Thomas 1981 Rosay sur Lieure 670   SH
91 N Diaye Anne Sophie 1963 Stade Sottevillais 1346748 1081   VF2_10
92 Laroche Catherine 1974 C Alizay Athletisme 2026896 350   VF1_10
93 Viel Quentin 1990 Flipou 724   SH
94 Heam Jean-Michel 1947 Pleine Forme 635   VH3_10
95 Dordain Pascal 1958 VRAC 1383341 721   VH3_10
96 Rossignol Leila 1974 Poses 1056   VF1_10
97 Coiffier Chrystabel 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1969231 572   SF_10
98 Franchemiche Sabrina 1979 C Alizay Athletisme 1976003 345   SF_10
99 Carriere Thierry 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1133205 662   VH2

100 Lescarbotte Mickael 1980 C Alizay Athletisme 1971635 106   SH
101 Blanchard Jessica 1985 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1756712 1074   SF_10
102 Bonsens Kevin 1988 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1848603 664   SH
103 Plucka Olivier 1980 Romilly sur Andelle 1067   SH
104 Vallee Christian 1956 Pleine Form 633   VH3_10
105 Dumont Gaelle 1976 La Feuillie 736   VF1_10
106 Saintpere Eddie Fresne l'Archeveque   VH2
107 Chauveau Cyrille 1969 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1006   VH1
108 Wyffels Jerome 1983 Les Deglingos Rigolos 452   SH
109 Limare Estelle 1964 Yvetot Triathlon A48606C 1039   VF2_10
110 Moreira Maria 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 1969967 580   VF2_10
111 Allard Helena 1991 Douville sur Andelle 641   SF_10

Page 2 de 9



112 Caze Gaetan 1979 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1017   SH
113 Heute Philippe 1958 Les Andelys 527   VH3_10
114 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 435   VH3_10
115 Le Guen Myriam 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1450528 677   VF2_10
116 Coesnon Franck 1969 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1541194 661   VH1
117 Viel Dominique 1964 Flipou 725   VH2
118 Fournier Yannick 1971 Bacqueville 1032   VH1
119 Julien Florian 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1903336 577   SH
120 Morcamp Gwendoline 1997 Rouen Triathlon 728   SF_10
121 Faucher Sandrine 1967 C Alizay Athletisme 1491864 576   VF2_10
122 Pillu Pascale 1956 A.C.V.A 1640077 659   VF3_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Catégorie
1 Gacoin Joel 1957 AS CHU Rouen 522   VH3_5
2 Leborgne Louis 2001 Rouen Triathlon A33501C 684   CG
3 Doucet Marc 1953 VRAC 782750 722   VH3_5
4 Henry Lucas 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1143061 687   CG
5 Bouleis Marie-Annick 1958 E.A.P.E 280922 1054   VF3_5
6 Nolius Jose 1956 OL Darnetal 923030 715   VH3_5
7 Jaafar Malika 1973 Gisors AC 1063037 1050   VF1_5
8 Avenel Pauline 1995 Gouy 637   SF_5
9 Poirier Francis 1948 Gisors 1042   VH4_5

10 Singeot Caroline 1983 Les Deglingos Rigolos 561   SF_5
11 Laudrel Jean-Francois 1957 Angerville la Campagne 440   VH3_5
12 Drony Sophie 1977 Montmain 558   VF1_5
13 Jacquin Clement 2002 Amfreville sous les Monts 1018   CG
14 Posier Martial 1957 Vikings Haut Normands 647   VH3_5
15 Capronnier Marlene 1981 2AR/ Les Chiens d'Aveugles 342413 554   SF_5
16 Singeot Fiona 1987 Les Deglingos Rigolos 559   SF_5
17 Boulangue Catherine 1960 Les Deglingos Rigolos 626   VF2_5
18 Hauchard Pierre 1956 Muids 720   VH3_5
19 Le Corveller Sylvie 1964 St Pierre de Bailleul 1011   VF2_5
20 Karp Juliette 1966 Romilly sur Andelle 1046   VF2_5
21 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 411   VH4_5
22 Languet Marc 1955 Alizay 714   VH3_5
23 Rouillard Patricia 1972 Hondouville 636   VF1_5
24 Gacoin Julie 1984 Romilly sur Andelle 642   SF_5
25 Blondel Gerard 1954 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1043   VH3_5
26 Levasseur Christine 1959 Pleine Form 632   VF2_5
27 Hausknecht Stephanie 1977 REVE 1769358 628   VF1_5
28 Heudebourg Cindy 1994 Louviers 666   SF_5
29 Lebaudy Baguenier DesormauxMarion 1980 Les Deglingos Rigolos 553   SF_5
30 Picard Pascale 1972 Amfreville sous les Monts 1019   VF1_5
31 Chauveau Severine 1974 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1004   VF1_5
32 Creusat Nathalie 1984 Pont Saint Pierre 1051   SF_5
33 Delcourt Alice 1995 Les Deglingos Rigolos 524   SF_5
34 Lebrun Elodie 1981 Les Deglingos Rigolos 583   SF_5
35 Mirey Celine 1972 Poses 675   VF1_5
36 Sauret Celine 1976 Etrepagny 1008   VF1_5
37 Groscol Camille 1940 Les Andelys 669   VH4_5
38 Saintpere Anne-Marie 1962 Fresne l'Archeveque 1001   VF2_5
39 Bastier Jean-Paul 1939 Rebets 439   VH4_5
40 Andre Corinne 1965 GAC Gisors 2017778 1045   VF2_5
41 Posier Gisele 1960 Vikings Haut Normands 646   VF2_5
42 Henry Emilie 1978 C Alizay Athletisme 1922410 347   VF1_5
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43 Gallet Sylvie 1964 Pleine Form 631   VF2_5
44 Dubois Annabelle 1980 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1015   SF_5
45 Weibel Armelle 1953 Val de Reuil 1047   VF3_5

Bib
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Singeot Yanis 2012 Les Deglingos Rigolos 812 5
2 Plucka Karl 2012 Romilly sur Andelle 933 5
3 Chapelle Chloe 2012 Bacqueville 939 5
4 Herel Agathe 2015 Romilly sur Andelle 921 5
5 Quitard Melisse 2013 Flipou 922 5
6 Bergeot Stelly 2014 Gaillon 934 5
7 Chapelle Tom 2015 Bacqueville 854 5
8 Chamlal Chamseddine 2015 Gaillon 936 5
9 Nivon Paul 2015 Rouen 937 5

10 Vervin Jules 2015 Rouen 851 5
11 Lopy Annah 2015 C Alizay Athletisme 2037764 883 5
12 Alili Sofia 2014 Pont de L'Arche 919 5

Moust
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Machet Gabriel 2009 A.C.A Les Andelys 2031502 931 5
2 Creusat Dimitri 2009 CP PSP 915 5
3 Jegou Raphael 2010 A.C.A Les Andelys 2031466 886 5
4 Goncalves Anthonie 2009 Pavilly 849 5
5 Kanhan-Yoroba-LelongYsaline 2009 C Alizay Athletisme 1953625 853 5
6 Carpentier Lucas 2009 Flipou 932 5
7 Petit Matys 2009 Pavilly 848 5
8 Lemaitre Thomas 2010 A.C.V.A 1991874 925 5
9 Lecomte Pierre 2010 A.C.V.A 2039738 923 5

10 Bonnegent Coline 2009 A.C.A Les Andelys 1789078 929 5
11 Leroy Anyssa 2009 C Alizay Athletisme 2012259 869 5
12 Lemercier Agathe 2010 Les Deglingos Rigolos 821 5
13 Bergeot Emmy 2010 E.M.S.A 1754757 935 5
14 Singeot Timeo 2011 Les Deglingos Rigolos 813 5
15 Herel Arthur 2011 Romilly sur Andelle 920 5
16 Abderrahman-PilonMargaux 2009 Elbeuf sur Andelle 926 5
17 Delie Alicia 2011 A.C.A Les Andelys 1992319 928 5
18 Lenormand Lorenzo 2010 E.M.S.A 1754773 880 5
19 Laroche Aurelie 2009 Pont de l'Arche 852 5
20 Vervin Manon 2011 Rouen 850 5
21 Nivon Eva 2011 Rouen 938 5
22 Caze Lola 2010 Les Deglingos Rigolos 827 5

PF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Etur Lucie 2008 C Alizay Athletisme 1794152 128 12
2 Sauret Anna 2007 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1007 11
3 Dessene Melissa 2007 E.M.S.A 1838901 729 10
4 Devacht Camille 2007 Gaillon 627 9
5 Beaumesnil Sarah 2008 C Alizay Athletisme 1745512 564 8
6 Cazenave Clara 2007 C Alizay Athletisme 2026789 570 7
7 Lenormand-ChilliardLea 2007 E.M.S.A 1730658 716 6

PG

Course de Flipou (classement par catégorie)
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Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points
1 Enos Leopol 2008 A.C.V.A 1892360 656 14
2 Luissint Matheo 2007 E.M.S.A 1881318 734 13
3 Lemaitre Romain 2007 A.C.V.A 1880397 678 12
4 Lemercier Louis 2007 Les Deglingos Rigolos 584 11
5 Follet Alexis 2007 A.C.V.A 2039737 653 10
6 Singeot Louka 2007 Les Deglingos Rigolos 562 9
7 Chauveau Hugo 2007 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1003 8
8 Buisson Romain 2007 Charleval 1036 7
9 Cazenave Arthur 2008 C Alizay Athletisme 2026794 569 6

BF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Gamby Victoire 2005 GAC Gisors 1833587 1055 16
2 Miftahouddine Ella 2006 Quevreville la Poterie 1033 15
3 Farjot Doucet Louanne 2006 Quevreville la Poterie 1034 14
4 Leroy Lily 2006 C Alizay Athletisme 2012268 120 13
5 Poteaux Axelle 2006 C Alizay Athletisme 2001663 119 12
6 Robert Christelle 2005 A.C.V.A 1800852 655 11
7 Laroche Justine 2006 Pont de l'Arche 733 10
8 Defillon Leone 2005 La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 1020 9
9 Dauga Juliette 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 1903361 575 8

10 Brouard Ambre 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 2001647 567 7
11 Abderrahman Clara 2006 Elbeuf sur Andelle 1080 6

BG
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Enos Timeo 2006 Rosay sur Lieure 671 17
2 Blanchard Mathias 2005 A.C.A Les Andelys 1680900 685 16
3 Creusat Erwan 2005 Pont St Pierre 1052 15
4 Robert Nicolas 2006 A.C.V.A 1800855 657 14
5 Bobowik Maxime 2005 A.C.A Les Andelys 2031414 691 13
6 Rault Alexandre 2006 Breteuil sur Iton 1012 12
7 Faucher Tony 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 1009 11
8 Hourdel Liamm 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 1850723 118 10
9 Floirac-Bourcier Tristan 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 1789115 690 9

10 Groult Joseph 2006 C Alizay Athletisme 2046407 679 8
11 Caze Louys 2006 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1016 7
12 Bonnegent Mateo 2005 Villers sur le Roule 643 6

MF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lucas Maelys 2004 Stade Sottevillais 1835099 694 9
2 Legendre Lena 2003 Rouen Triathlon 695 8
3 Le Tourneur Laure 2004 Romilly sur Andelle 650 7
4 Caetano-Maria Maeva 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 1497321 568 6

MG
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Legendre Matteo 2003 Rouen Triathlon 696 15
2 Breard Sasha 2004 Stade Sottevillais 1333541 1013 14
3 Pichon Jules 2003 Le Vaudreuil 1044 13
4 Torchy Axel 2004 MSA Triathlon 555 12
5 Houti Fares 2003 Acquigny 638 11
6 Houti Rayan 2003 Acquigny 639 10
7 Drony Antonin 2004 Montmain 563 9
8 Delatouche Erwan 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 1313940 688 8
9 Dandrel Lucas 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 1247381 574 7
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10 Carpentier Gaspard 2003 Stade Sottevillais 1055962 697 6

CF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Meslage Eva 2001 A.C.A Les Andelys 1614295 686 7
2 Dandrel Amelie 2001 C Alizay Athletisme 1177183 573 6

CG
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Leborgne Louis 2001 Rouen Triathlon A33501C 684 8
2 Henry Lucas 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1143061 687 7
3 Jacquin Clement 2002 Amfreville sous les Monts 1018 6

JEF
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

SF_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Avenel Pauline 1995 Gouy 637 16
2 Singeot Caroline 1983 Les Deglingos Rigolos 561 15
3 Capronnier Marlene 1981 2AR/ Les Chiens d'Aveugles 342413 554 14
4 Singeot Fiona 1987 Les Deglingos Rigolos 559 13
5 Gacoin Julie 1984 Romilly sur Andelle 642 12
6 Heudebourg Cindy 1994 Louviers 666 11
7 Lebaudy Baguenier DesormauxMarion 1980 Les Deglingos Rigolos 553 10
8 Creusat Nathalie 1984 Pont Saint Pierre 1051 9
9 Delcourt Alice 1995 Les Deglingos Rigolos 524 8

10 Lebrun Elodie 1981 Les Deglingos Rigolos 583 7
11 Dubois Annabelle 1980 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1015 6

VF1_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Jaafar Malika 1973 Gisors AC 1063037 1050 14
2 Drony Sophie 1977 Montmain 558 13
3 Rouillard Patricia 1972 Hondouville 636 12
4 Hausknecht Stephanie 1977 REVE 1769358 628 11
5 Picard Pascale 1972 Amfreville sous les Monts 1019 10
6 Chauveau Severine 1974 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1004 9
7 Mirey Celine 1972 Poses 675 8
8 Sauret Celine 1976 Etrepagny 1008 7
9 Henry Emilie 1978 C Alizay Athletisme 1922410 347 6

VF2_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Boulangue Catherine 1960 Les Deglingos Rigolos 626 13
2 Le Corveller Sylvie 1964 St Pierre de Bailleul 1011 12
3 Karp Juliette 1966 Romilly sur Andelle 1046 11
4 Levasseur Christine 1959 Pleine Form 632 10
5 Saintpere Anne-Marie 1962 Fresne l'Archeveque 1001 9
6 Andre Corinne 1965 GAC Gisors 2017778 1045 8
7 Posier Gisele 1960 Vikings Haut Normands 646 7
8 Gallet Sylvie 1964 Pleine Form 631 6

VF3_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Bouleis Marie-Annick 1958 E.A.P.E 280922 1054 7
2 Weibel Armelle 1953 Val de Reuil 1047 6
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VH3_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Gacoin Joel 1957 AS CHU Rouen 522 14
2 Doucet Marc 1953 VRAC 782750 722 13
3 Nolius Jose 1956 OL Darnetal 923030 715 12
4 Laudrel Jean-Francois 1957 Angerville la Campagne 440 11
5 Posier Martial 1957 Vikings Haut Normands 647 10
6 Hauchard Pierre 1956 Muids 720 9
7 Languet Marc 1955 Alizay 714 8
8 Blondel Gerard 1954 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1043 7

Abandon Lecocq Patrick 1953 Les Spartiates 1 5

VH4_5
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Poirier Francis 1948 Gisors 1042 9
2 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 411 8
3 Groscol Camille 1940 Les Andelys 669 7
4 Bastier Jean-Paul 1939 Rebets 439 6

JEH
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Chauveau Enzo 1999 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1005 8
2 Ridel Alexis 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 1247394 581 7
3 Faucher Leo 2000 2 AR 1898690 1010 6

SF_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Grangie Elodie 1988 MASC 55682439 718 14
2 Profit Alix 1982 Pont de l'Arche 649 13
3 Benazet Laura 1990 Vernon 1026 12
4 David Audrey 1995 Les Authieux sur le Port St Ou 1041 11
5 Coiffier Chrystabel 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1969231 572 10
6 Franchemiche Sabrina 1979 C Alizay Athletisme 1976003 345 9
7 Blanchard Jessica 1985 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1756712 1074 8
8 Allard Helena 1991 Douville sur Andelle 641 7
9 Morcamp Gwendoline 1997 Rouen Triathlon 728 6

SH
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Coeffier Sebastien 1984 Les Sables d'Olonne Tri 1057 43
2 Lebourg Yannick 1979 Mesangueville 1063 42
3 Moinet Etienne 1989 MASC 55682448 719 41
4 Quitard Jonathan 1981 Flipou 652 40
5 Remy Michel 1995 Daubeuf 1040 39
6 Crombez Valentin 1994 Rouen Triathlon A33352C 726 38
7 Chopin Gautier 1988 Evreux 1037 37
8 Barthes Laurent 1981 Mezieres en Vexin 1071 36
9 Guillo Fred 1991 Vandrimare 731 35

10 Petit Benjamin 1985 OL Darnetal 1774900 1028 34
11 Delamotte Quentin 1992 Greny 1029 33
12 Singeot Gregory 1980 Les Deglingos Rigolos 560 32
13 Marmion Julien 1993 Rouen 713 31
14 Louat Jessy 1992 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1859685 660 30
15 Villier Jimmy 1989 Flipou 732 29
16 Pequigny Ludovic 1985 Roncherolles sur le Vivier 667 28
17 Lesage Eric 1984 La Vieux Rue 1058 27
18 Corbel Arnaud 1979 1021 26
19 Genty Andrea 1989 Fleury sur Andelle 1049 25
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20 Dourville Kevin 1989 Charleval 1048 24
21 Cornu Sebastien 1992 Les Deglingos Rigolos 523 23
22 Languet Maxime 1988 Alizay 1025 22
23 Sudre Laurent 1991 Vezillon 1053 21
24 Buquet Matthieu 1987 668 20
25 Millin Vincent 1980 Le Vaudreuil 441 19
26 Le Guen Christopher 1991 Louviers 665 18
27 Hue Jean-Damien 1980 La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 1070 17
28 Lemercier Virgile 1979 Les Delingos Rigolos 379 16
29 Lefevre Anthony 1994 Gaillarbois Cressenville 1082 15
30 Enos Thomas 1981 Rosay sur Lieure 670 14
31 Viel Quentin 1990 Flipou 724 13
32 Lescarbotte Mickael 1980 C Alizay Athletisme 1971635 106 12
33 Bonsens Kevin 1988 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1848603 664 11
34 Plucka Olivier 1980 Romilly sur Andelle 1067 10
35 Wyffels Jerome 1983 Les Deglingos Rigolos 452 9
36 Caze Gaetan 1979 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1017 8
37 Julien Florian 1982 C Alizay Athletisme 1903336 577 7

Abandon Suze Guillaume 1988 VRAC 899878 1084 5

VF1_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Alili Keltoum 1974 Pont de L'Arche 640 14
2 Bailly Laetitia 1971 PSN Preaux 644 13
3 Petit Sandra 1972 Sameforme 1072 12
4 Havard Rachel 1973 Rouen Triathlon 1077 11
5 Bellanger Isabelle 1978 Val de Reuil 556 10
6 Pilon Marie 1977 US Forgionne 2025880 680 9
7 Laroche Catherine 1974 C Alizay Athletisme 2026896 350 8
8 Rossignol Leila 1974 Poses 1056 7
9 Dumont Gaelle 1976 La Feuillie 736 6

VF2_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lallemand Joelle 1965 Auzouville sur Ry 1066 12
2 Martory Anne-Marie 1962 Le Vaudreuil 525 11
3 N Diaye Anne Sophie 1963 Stade Sottevillais 1346748 1081 10
4 Limare Estelle 1964 Yvetot Triathlon A48606C 1039 9
5 Moreira Maria 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 1969967 580 8
6 Le Guen Myriam 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1450528 677 7
7 Faucher Sandrine 1967 C Alizay Athletisme 1491864 576 6

VF3_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Pillu Pascale 1956 A.C.V.A 1640077 659 6

VH1
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Bouffard Frederic 1978 VRAC 1300149 1030 23
2 Morel Denis 1973 VRAC 1187964 1014 22
3 Havard Pierre Alexandre 1971 Rouen Triathlon A33419C 1076 21
4 Mabire Nicolas 1975 VRAC 1558117 674 20
5 Evrard Ludovic 1976 Rouen Triathlon 730 19
6 Despothuis Frederic 1975 Perriers sur Andelle 526 18
7 Carpentier Alexandre 1978 Flipou 723 17
8 Demongeot Stephane 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 655591 342 16
9 Vincent Cedric 1971 PSN Preaux 672 15

10 Vandewiele Anthony 1975 Les Hogues 1083 14
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11 Vercruysse Cedric 1976 C Alizay Athletisme 1903341 582 13
12 Torchy Samuel 1969 MSA triathlon 693 12
13 Darras David 1974 Sotteville les Rouen 1078 11
14 Dumont Cyril 1976 La Feuillie 737 10
15 Chauveau Cyrille 1969 Les Deglingos Rigolos 1006 9
16 Coesnon Franck 1969 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1541194 661 8
17 Fournier Yannick 1971 Bacqueville 1032 7

Abandon Lorentz Stephane 1973 C Alizay Athletisme 1858432 377 5

VH2
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Aldeguer Dominique 1968 Evreux AC 701522 1035 35
2 Bourlon Bruno 1964 OL Darnetal 1057505 1024 34
3 Richard Didier 1959 Pompier Rouen 1068 33
4 Legendre Bruno 1967 St Etienne du Rouvray 1022 32
5 Lecroq Thierry 1965 OL Darnetal 731150 1065 31
6 His Fabrice 1968 Barentin 1038 30
7 Desoutter Fabrice 1963 Petit Couronne 1073 29
8 Bultey Jean-Francois 1964 Jumieges 1062 28
9 Hebert Marc 1962 OL Darnetal 1081105 1023 27

10 Leclerc David 1968 St Vigor 1060 26
11 Bouillon Daniel 1960 Barentin 1075 25
12 Mielcarek Christophe 1967 Le Vaudreuil 717 24
13 Morel Philippe 1963 ASL Vernon 1064 23
14 Desoutter Jean-Luc 1965 Franqueville St Pierre 1079 22
15 Figuer Yannick 1959 Chambray 1027 21
16 Le Guen Alain 1965 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1449230 663 20
17 Robert Jean-Luc 1965 Touffreville 676 19
18 Bance Fabien 1964 Pleine Form 630 18
19 Pillu Gerard 1960 A.C.V.A 1001573 658 17
20 Posier Gerard 1959 Vikings Haut Normands 645 16
21 Revert Jean-Marie 1963 A.S.H.M 1296523 1031 15
22 Permentier Jean 1960 Franqueville St Pierre 557 14
23 Legrand Jean-Marc 1961 Belbeuf 735 13
24 Vigne Pascal 1968 Incarville 651 12
25 Morlet Jean-Francois 1964 OL Darnetal 1207033 629 11
26 Carriere Thierry 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1133205 662 10
27 Saintpere Eddie Fresne l'Archeveque 9
28 Viel Dominique 1964 Flipou 725 8

Abandon Lecroq Thierry 1965 OL Darnetal 731150 681 5
Abandon Leleu Philippe 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 675055 578 5

VH3_10
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Besnard Guy 1957 C Alizay Athletisme 266215 565 17
2 Richard Daniel 1951 Duclair Le Trait AC 2033018 1059 16
3 Bultey Jean-Claude 1947 Jumieges 1061 15
4 Crombez Urbain 1957 Romilly sur Andelle 727 14
5 Roix Jean-Paul 1948 Pleine Forme 634 13
6 Boutigny Daniel 1953 Heronchelles 1069 12
7 Heam Jean-Michel 1947 Pleine Forme 635 11
8 Dordain Pascal 1958 VRAC 1383341 721 10
9 Vallee Christian 1956 Pleine Form 633 9

10 Heute Philippe 1958 Les Andelys 527 8
11 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1 1461617 435 7
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